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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 15/04/2025

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

15/04/2025
15/04/2025
15/04/2025
15/04/2025
15/04/2025
15/04/2025
15/04/2025

15/04/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

15/04/2025
15/04/2025
15/04/2025
15/04/2025
15/04/2025
15/04/2025
15/04/2025

15/04/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

350.971

0

0

0

120

7.853.536.424

0

0

0

1.306.504.072

0

0

60.552.253

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

7.619.206

0

3.075

119.107.735.458

0

0

0

60.779.686.580

18.050.798

0

534.266.568.899
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